
 

 

 www.TLC4teens.org 

 
www.thetrevorproject.org 

 www.sptusa.org 
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Traumatic Loss Coalitions for Youth 
Resource List 

 

Maureen Brogan, LPC, ACS, DRCC, Program Manager: 732-439-6367 (M) 
TLC Central Office: 732-235-2810 
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www.afsp.org 

 
www.crisistextline.org 
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Bergen County 

Sue Heguy, LCSW  
Care Plus NJ, Inc. 

 
 

☎ 201-797-2660, x5631 
  sueh@careplusnj.org 
 

Hunterdon County 
Corinne Rusnock, MA  
Hunterdon Regional Medical Center 
 

 

 

☎  908-237-5525 

  crusnock@hhsnj.org 
 

Atlantic County 
Patty Weeks, MA 
Courtney Regan 
Stockton University 
 

☎ 609-626-3850 (Patty) 
  patty.weeks@stockton.edu 

☎ 609-686-3866 (Courtney) 
 

Essex County 
Arlene O’Connell, LPC 
Rutgers UBHC 
 

☎ 973-239-5382 

  aoclpc@gmail.com 

Mercer County 
Steve Olsen** 
County of Mercer 
 

☎ 609-278-7924 

  solsen@mercercounty.org 

Burlington County 
Elfrieda Francis, MSW, DRCC 
County of Burlington 
 

☎ 609-265-5530 

  efrancis@co.burlington.nj.us 

Hudson County 
Silvana Gomez, MA 
Jersey City Medical Center 
 

☎ 201-915-2268 
  silvana.gomez@rwjbh.org 

Middlesex County 
Sue Coyle, MA 
 
 

☎ 908-392-8664 

  tlc.middlesexcounty@gmail.com 

Camden & Gloucester County 
Barbara Maronski, LSW 
Center for Family Services 
 

☎ 609-230-8933 
  tlcfy@centerffs.org 
 

Morris County 
Mary Vineis, BA, DRCC 
Atlantic Behavioral Health 

 

☎ 973-686-2228 
 mvineis@newbridge.org 

Monmouth County 
Heather Church-Soto 
The Community YMCA 
 

☎ 732-956-7782 
  hsoto@cymca.org 

Cape May County 
Nancy Creelman, LCSW 
Cape Counseling Services 
 

☎ 609-778-6202 
  ncreelman@capecounseling.org 
 

Passaic & Sussex County 
Daniel Silitsky, Ph.D  
Rutgers UBHC 
 

☎ 732-718-3535 
  drsilitsky@gmail.com 

Ocean County 
Stephanie Valenziano, LCSW 
The Community YMCA 
 

☎ 732-963-7132 

  svalenziano@cymca.org 

Cumberland County 
Elvira Smith, MA, CSW 
Rutgers UBHC 
 

☎ 856-305-2138 
  esmith.tlc@gmail.com 
 

Warren County 
Annette Smith, LPC 
Family Guidance Center of Warren County 
 

☎ 908-454-4470 x301 

  asmith@fgcwc.org 

Somerset County 
Brett Peppe 
Richard Hall Comm. Men Health Ctr. 
 

☎ 908-309-9087 
  peppe@co.somerset.nj.us 

Salem County 
Jennifer Maderia, MSW, LCSW 
Robins Nest, Inc. 
 

☎ 856-881-8689 x801 
  jmaderia@robinsnetinc.org 

 Union County 
Krizia Jimenez-Medrano, LSW 
Trinitas Regional Medical Center 
 
 

☎ 908-994-7148 
 kjimenez@trinitas.org 
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